Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Porsche Carrera Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Kval Resultat 29.09.2007 13:45
Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
4 13:56:15.583 1:32.206 - - - -
(9) Edward Sandstrom 5 13:57:47.176 1:31.593 - - - -
1 13:51:36.488 1:42.141 - B B B 6 13:59:18.783 1:31.607 - - - -
2 13:53:08.059 1:31.571 - - - . p7 14:05:37.312 6:18.529 - - - 4:20.430
3 13:54:38.742 1:30.683 - - - - 8 14:07:41.615 2:04.303 - - - -
4 13:56:09.084 1:30.342 - - - - 9 14:09:12.430 1:30.815 - - - -
5 13:57:38.671 1:29.587 - - - -
p6 14:00:47.695 3:09.024 - - - 1:24.908 (4) Jan Brunstedt
p7 14:05:12.912 4:25.217 - - - 2:19.342 1 13:52:42.359 1:45.075 - - - -
8 14:06:47.629 1:34.7117 - - - - 2 13:54:30.960 1:48.601 - - - -
9 14:08:17.367 1:29.738 - - - - 3 13:56:04.012 1:33.052 - - - -
10 14:09:46.210 1:28.843 - - - - 4 13:57:36.476 1:32.464 - - - -
11 14:11:15.404 1:29.194 - - - - 5 13:59:10.082 1:33.606 - - - -
6 14:00:50.662 1:40.580 - - - -
(2) Alx Danielsson p7 14:05:25.268 4:34.606 - - - | 217.209 |
1 13:52:41.087 1:39.534 - B B B 8 14:07:04.787 1:39.519 - - - -
2 13:54:13.387 1:32.300 - - - - 9 14:08:35.708 1:30.921 - - - -
3 13:55:48.090 1:34.703 - - - . 10 14:10:06.622 |  1:30.914 - - - -
4 13:57:18.585 1:30.495 - - - -
5 13:58:48.232 1:29.647 - - - - (16) Stefan Soderberg
6 14:00:18.175 1:29.943 - - - - 1 13:56:50.234 1:41.692 - B B B
p7 14:05:18.063 4:59.888 - - - 3:07.535 2 13:58:24.472 1:34.238 - - - -
8 14:06:57.197 1:39.134 - - - - 3 13:59:56.671 1:32.199 - - - -
9 14:08:26.305 1:29.108 - - - - p4 14:05:15.939 5:19.268 - - - 3:36.419
10 14:09:55.792 1:29.487 - - - - 5 14:06:51.747 1:35.808 - - - -
6 14:08:23.131 1:31.384 - - - -
(29) Cralle Lindholm 7 14:09:54.081 1:30.950 - - - -
1 13:51:40.317 1:50.869 - - - -
2 13:53:17.352 1:37.035 - - - - (5) Jan West
3 13:54:51.661 1:34.309 - - - - 1 13:52:48.309 1:41.950 - - - -
4 13:56:26.133 1:34.472 - - - - 2 13:54:21.082 1:32.773 - - - -
5 13:57:58.770 1:32.637 - - - - 3 13:56:03.265 1:42.183 - - - -
6 13:59:30.782 1:32.012 - - - - 4 13:57:37.566 1:34.301 - - - -
p7 14:05:35.353 6:04.571 - - - 414327 5 13:59:10.577 1:33.011 - - - -
8 14:07:39.684 2:04.331 - - - . p6 14:05:16.937 6:06.360 - - - 2:05.143
9 14:09:10.155 1:30.471 - - - - 7 14:06:58.124 1:41.187 - - - -
10 14:10:40.109 1:29.954 - - - - 8 14:08:29.309 1:31.185 - - - -
9 14:10:00.850 1:31.541 - - - -
(17) Patrik Ernstson
1 13:51:42.187 1:44.366 - - B - (24) Martin Kudzak
2 13:53:16.141 1:33.954 - - - - 1 13:51:51.998 1:52.799 B B B B
3 13:54:48.028 1:31.887 - - - - 2 13:53:28.144 1:36.146 - - - -
4 13:56:23.611 1:35.583 - - - - 3 13:55:01.440 1:33.296 - - - -
5 13:57:55.646 1:32.035 - - - - 4 13:56:33.277 1:31.837 - - - -
6 13:59:26.529 1:30.883 - - - - 5 13:58:04.942 1:31.665 - - - -
p7 14:05:24.058 5:57.529 - - - 4:04.635 p6 14:12:14216  14:09.274 - - - 7:24.000 |
8 14:07:01.571 1:37.513 - - - -
9 14:08:31.766 1:30.195 - - - - (8) Jonas Gelzinis
10 14:10:02.304 1:30.538 - - - - 1 13:51:49.413 1:53.693 - - - -
2 13:53:24.151 1:34.738 - - - -
(6) Tony Rickardsson 3 13:54:58.157 1:34.006 - - - -
1 13:51:41.128 1:50.104 B B B B 4 13:56:32.176 1:34.019 - - - -
2 13:53:14.447 1:33.319 - - - - 5 13:58:05.474 1:33.298 - - - -
3 13:54:46.809 1:32.362 - - - - 6 13:59:57.581 1:52.107 - - - -
4 13:56:28.031 1:41.222 - - - - p7 14:05:19.927 5:22.346 - - - 3:37.379
5 13:57:59.552 1:31.521 - - - - 8 14:07:01.700 1:41.773 - - - -
6 13:59:31.420 1:31.868 - - - - 9 14:08:34.069 1:32.369 - - - -
p7 14:05:11.346 5:39.926 - - - 3:49.118 10 14:10:06.303 1:32.234 - - - -
8 14:06:49.074 1:37.728 - - - -
9 14:08:20.055 1:30.981 - - - - (27) Peter West
10 14:09:50.504 1:30.449 - - - - 1 13:52:31.956 1:46.310 - - - -
2 13:54:13.565 1:41.609 - - - -
(11) Lars Bertil Rantzow 3 13:55:52.228 1:38.663 - - - -
1 13:51:37.560 1:50.279 - - - - 4 13:57:29.924 1:37.696 - - - -
2 13:53:10.735 1:33.175 - - - - 5 13:59:09.968 1:40.044 - - - -
3 13:54:43.377 1:32.642 - - - . p6 14:05:52.998 6:43.030 - - - 2:51.782
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Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Porsche Carrera Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Kval Resultat 29.09.2007 13:45
Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
7 14:07:33.731 1:40.733 - - - - p7 14:05:31.018 4:37.716 - - - 2:35.516
8 14:09:06.420 1:32.689 - - - - 8 14:07:13.965 1:42.947 - - - -
9 14:10:39.481 1:33.061 - - - - 9 14:08:50.625 1:36.660 - - - -

10 14:10:25.890 1:35.265 - - - -

(14) Jens Stark Juntilla

1 13:52:27.574 1:53.320 - - - - (40) Haarvard Lien
2 13:54:09.621 1:42.047 - - - - 1 13:52:26.254 1:54.074 - - - -
p3 13:56:07.171 1:57.550 - - - 14483 2 13:54:06.376 1:40.122 - - - ;
4 13:57:43.961 1:36.790 - - - - 3 13:55:49.419 1:43.043 - - - .
5 13:59:17.029 1:33.068 - - - - 4 13:57:29.173 1:39.754 - - - .
p6 14:05:14.109  5:57.080 - - - 4:11.334 5 13:59:07.925 1:38.752 - - - -
7 14:06:50.865 1:36.756 - - - - pé 14:05:32.257 6:24.332 - - - 4:31.111
8 14:08:23.979 1:33.114 - - - - 7 14:07:17.747 1:45.490 - - - -
9 14:09:58.203 1:34.224 - - - - 8 14:08:54.483 1:36.736 - - - .
9 14:10:30.421 |  1:35.938 - - - -
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson
1 13:57:21.482 1:47.071 - - - - (99) Hakan Ricknés
2 13:58:55.964 1:34.482 - - - - 1 13:52:45.931 | 1:41.888 - : - ;
3 14:00:34.997 1:39.033 - - - -
p4 14:05:21.876 4:46.879 - - - 258176
5 14:07:23.447 2:01.571 - - - -
6 14:08:57.915 1:34.468 - - - -
7 14:10:31.008 1:33.003 - - - -
(26) Magnus Berggren
1 13:54:11.315 1:44.652 - - - -
2 13:55:51.381 1:40.066 - - - -
3 13:57:33.103 1:41.722 - - - -
4 13:59:13.741 1:40.638 - - - -
5 14:00:54.718 1:40.977 - - - -
p6 14:05:29.767 4:35.049 - - - 2:30477
7 14:07:09.670 1:39.903 - - - -
8 14:08:43.766 1:34.096 - - - -
9 14:10:18.305 1:34.539 - - - -
(15) Mats Myrsell
1 13:52:29.240 1:45.217 - - - -
2 13:54:07.649 1:38.409 - - - -
3 13:55:45.091 1:37.442 - - - -
4 13:57:22.575 1:37.484 - - - -
5 13:58:56.816 1:34.241 - - - -
6 14:00:37.545 1:40.729 - - - -
p7 14:05:27.827 4:50.282 - - - 2:56.296
8 14:07:07.331 1:39.504 - - - -
9 14:08:42.740 1:35.409 - - - -
10 14:10:17.491 1:34.751 - - - -
(25) Anders Roos
1 13:52:39.638 1:45.908 - - - -
2 13:54:16.700 1:37.062 - - - -
3 13:55:54.135 1:37.435 - - - -
4 13:57:30.437 1:36.302 - - - -
5 13:59:07.504 1:37.067 - - - -
6 14:00:45.350 1:37.846 - - - -
p7 14:05:45.185 4:50.835 - - - 304370
8 14:07:27.998 1:42.813 - - - -
9 14:09:02.478 1:34.480 - - - -
10 14:10:36.734 1:34.256 - - - -
(20) Peter Wallenberg Jr
1 13:52:36.380 1:47.875 - - - -
2 13:54:15.865 1:39.485 - - - -
3 13:55:55.005 1:39.140 - - - -
4 13:57:32.617 1:37.612 - - - -
5 13:59:08.995 1:36.378 - - - -
6 14:00:53.302 1:44.307 - - - -
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